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
 
SW18235473 1.43 F 1512 3 2 MILLION DOLLAR VIEW. HAS COZY FIREPLACE IN LIVING RM, FORMAL DINING RM, OPEN KITCHEN, 
      MASTER BATH WITH DUAL SINKS, INSIDE LAUNDRY, COVERED PATIO. PROPERTY IS MOSTLY 
      USABLE, LOW MAINTENANCE, CLOSE TO SCHOOLS & FIRRE DEPT. FULLY FENCED WITH A 5,000 
      GALLON WATER STORAGE.  $275,000  
 
SW18261163 7.18 F 2113   4    1.5 THIS IS 2 SEPARATE VIEW LOTS SIDE BY SIDE 1 IS VACANT. HOME HAS BEEN COMPLETELY 
      RENOVATED. NEW KITCHEN CABINETS, NEW S.S. APPLIANCES, NEW GRANITE ISLAND COUNTER 
      TOP, EXTENSIVE LAMINATE FLOORING, NEW DRY WALL TEXTURE THROUGH-OUT, NEW PAINT 
      INSIDE & OUT. ALSO NEW CARPET, UPGRADED BASEBOARDS, NEW  BRUSHED NICKLE FAUCETS & 
      LIGHTS & HARDWARE. HAS OPEN AIR DECK & ATTACHED ENCLOSED CABANA.  $259,900 
 
SW18237576 2.52 G 1068       2    1 A 1976 SINGLE WIDE WITH PRIVACY. THERE IS A SHED & SEVERAL GROWING AREAS SURROUNDED 
      WITH A FENCE. PROPERTY IS MAINLY FLAT. PROPERTY IS IN GOOD CONDITION. $175,000 
 
 
 



    
SW18112063    2.52     G     1782     5      1.5 SPARKLING CLEAN WITH PANORAMIC VIEWS. FINISHED INTERIOR 2-CAR GARAGE. SIDEWALK 
 TO FRONT DOOR. LANDSCAPE FEATURES INDIGENOUS TREES. SPACIOUS MASTER AT ONE END  
 OF HOME. KITCHEN HAS CENTER ISLAND & WALK-IN PANTRY. INDOOR LAUNDRY. TURN-KEY $290,000 
 
SW18251529     2.50     G      2202      3        3 A 2004 CAVCO HOME WITH STUNNING MOUNTAIN VIEWS. FULLY FENCED WITH ELECTRIC 
 GATE. OPEN FLOOR PLAN. LARGE LIVING RM WITH LOTS OF WINDOWS INCLUDES DINING 
 AREA. INDOOR LAUNDRY. A 420 SQUARE FOOT SUNROOM WITH WOOD BURNING STOVE. 
 A WOODEN DECK. A 2 CAR GARAGE WITH CEMENT WALKWAYS. SMALL DUTCH BARN, THERE 
 ARE 31 VARIOUS FRUIT TREES & A GOOD SIZED GRAPE ARBOR. SMALL GARDEN SHED & IRR- 
 IGATION O ORCHARDS. PROPERTY IS FLAT & USABLE. MATURE LANDSCAPING. 3 RAIL WHITE 
 VINYL FENCING ALONG ROAD. VERY PRIVATE & LARGE WATER STORAGE TANK.  $349,000 
 
SW18271319     2.53     H      1344      2        2 THIS INCLUDES 2 DIFFERENT PARCELS ONE WITH THE HOME THE OTHER ON 4.49AC. FOR A 
 TOTAL OF 7 ACRES. A WELL AT 30gpm. THE 2ND LOT HAS A WELL BUT NO PUMP. THE 
 HOME NEEDS SOME WORK. $210,000 
    
SW18161730 3.42 H 2036 2  2 FULLY REMODELED LOW PROFILE TRIPLE WIDE ON A PERMENANT FOUNDATION.  
      GARAGES. ALL USABLE FLAT LAND OFF OF PAVED ROAD. 1 OF THE GARAGES IS SET UP 
      AS A SHOP. THERE ARE A FEW SHEDS & OUT BUILDINGS. NEW PAINT INSIDE & OUT. 
      HAS NEW LAMINATE FLOORING, NEW COUNTERTOPS, NEW CARPET, WOOD BURNING 
      STOVE FIREPLACE. COMPLETELY FENCED & CROSS FENCED. NICE VIEWS. $269,850 
 
FR18213163 2.27 H 1316 3 2 PROPERTY IS FENCED & HAS A 1-CAR GARAGE/WORK SHOP IN THE HEART OF ANZA. INSIDE 
      THE BEAUTIFUL HOME IS TILE FLOORING IN THE DINING RM., KITCHEN, HALL, BATH RMS, 
      AND THE LAUNDRY RM.  CARPET IN THE LIVING RM & BED RMS. STAINLESS STEEL APP- 
      LIANCES IN KITCHEN & WALK-IN PANTRY. JETTED BATH TUB. $379,900   
 
SW18255866 120 H 3384 4 2.2 ALL FENCED & USABLE. CAN BE SUBDIVIDED NEWER QUADRUPLE WIDE HIGH END HOME. 
      COMPLETELY RENOVATED WITH NEW CUSTOM PAINT INSIDE & OUT, NEW CARPET & 
      LAMINATE FLOORING. ALL NEW BRUSHED NICKLE HARDWARE & LIGHTING, NEW SS 
      APPLIANCES, NEW WINDOW COVERINGS, UPGRADED BASE BOARDS, CORIAN COUNTER- 
 
 



 
      TOPS, DUAL AC UNITS, JACUZZI SPA JETTED TUB. HAS A HUGE 4 CAR GARAGE, PAVED ROAD 
      FRONTAGE. A ONE OF A KIND PROPERTY. $799,900 
   
SW18165292    4.67 I 1664 3     2  PRIVATE & SURROUNDED BY RCLA & BLM LAND. HOME HAS A NICE VIEW DECK. THERE 
      IS CONCRETE AROUND THE HOME. HAS AN ARENA & A SPACIOUS TACK & FEED ROOM.  $ 279,000 
 
SW18241834 4.76 I 1960 3      2  A TURN-KEY HOME WITH HORSE FACILITIES & ZERO DOWN PAYMENT. FEATURES NEW 
      WIDE PLANK GRAY TONE FLOORING, DESIGNER PAINT. MASTER BED RM WITH 2 BATHS, 
      ONE WITH A SHOWER THE OTHER WITH A JETTED TUB & WALK-IN CLOSET. HAS LIVING   
         RM., DINING RM. LARGE KITCHEN LOTS OF COUNTER SPACE & CABINETS ALSO A CENTER 
      ISLAND. NEWLY INSTALLED CROSS FENCING, LG. ARENA & 2 COVERED CORRALS. THERE 
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